
LINE 1
440

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

520

440

450

460

470

480

490

500

510

520

0+00 1+00 2+00 3+00 4+00

1B 1C1AEX

PR
EP

AR
ED

 B
Y:

10
00

 W
. N

ifo
ng

 Bl
vd

., B
ld

g. 
1

Co
lum

bi
a, 

Mi
ss

ou
ri 

 65
20

3
(5

73
) 4

47
-0

29
2

ww
w.

cr
oc

ke
tt

en
gi

ne
er

ing
.co

m
Cr

oc
ke

tt
 En

gi
ne

er
ing

 C
on

su
lta

nt
s, 

LL
C

Mi
ss

ou
ri 

Ce
rti

fic
at

e o
f A

ut
ho

rit
y

#2
00

01
51

30
1

EN
G

IN
EE

R
IN

G
 C

O
N

S
U

LT
A

N
T

S

CE 5 - STORM PROFILES &
DETAILS

PRELIMINARY
NOT FOR

CONSTRUCTION

SCALE:
HORIZ 1" = 50'
VERT 1" = 10'

LEGEND  OF  LABELS:

(PRIVATE STORM LINE)
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